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Jumper in a box (JIAB)

Part Number Configurators

SC and LC Simplex

L =sRrR2 =L - LI IL]
4 I 5 |

Select connector code. Defines cable type and fiber type. Select quantity. Quantity per box n Select jumper length*.

Single-Mode SR2 = Simplex R 1.6 mm cable is determined by length. 01- 20 meters
0202 = LCUPC diameter, single-mode (0S2) B70 = 1-5mori-16 ft 01- 65 feet
2222 = ICAPC B50 = 6-10mor17-35ft Maxi :
2244 = LCAPC/SC APC BAO = T1-15m or 36.02 ft ‘Maximum length is 30 m or 65 ft.
4444 = SCAPC B30 = 16-20 mor 53-66 ft
5858 = SCUPC B select unit of measure.
F = Feet
M = Meters
SC Duplex
a
Select connector code. Select cable type and fiber type. Select quantity. Quantity per box I8 select jumper length*.
Multimode Duplex ZR4 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OM4 is determined by length. 01-10 meters
5757 = SCPC ZR3 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OM3 B60 = 1-2mori-7ft 01- 33 feet
ZR2 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R SM OS2 - 3 _ o .
Single-Mode Duplex ZR1 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OM1 SZ‘; _ 2_‘6‘ e $41_§gtﬂ Maximurm length is 10 m or 33t
7272 = SCUPC B35 = 7-8mor21-26ft
B30 — 910 m or 27-33 ft Select unit of measure.
F = Feet
M = Meters




Jumper in a box (JIAB)

Part Number Configurators

LC Duplex

ot -t -t -ttty
a 8

Select connector code. Defines cable type and fiber type.

Multimode Duplex ZR4 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OM4
0505 = LCPC ZR3 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OM3 B70
) ZR2 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R SM OS2 B60
Single-Mode Duplex ZR1 = 2.0 mm Zipcord R MM OMT B50
0404 = LCUPC B40
B30

Select quantity. Quantity per box
is determined by length.

Tmor3ft

2 mor4-7ft
3-5m or 8-16 ft
6-8 mor 17-26 ft
9-10 m or 27-33 ft

I8 select jumper length*.

01-10 meters
01- 33 feet

*Maximum length is 10 m or 33 ft.

B select unit of measure.

F
M

Feet
Meters

LC Duplex Reverse Polarity Uniboot

O -otJt =0t - e
4 I 5 |

Select connector code. Defines cable type and fiber type.

Multimode Duplex OM4 = DFX 250 R MM OM4

7979 = LCPCUniboot OM3 = DFX250 R MM OM3 B70
0S2 = DFX250R SM 0S2, Corning® B50

Single-Mode Duplex ClearCurve® 540

7878 = LCUPC Uniboot B30

Select quantity. Quantity per box
is determined by length.

1-5mor1-16 ft
6-10 m or 17-35 ft
11-15 m or 36-52 ft
16-20 m or 53-66 ft

I8 select jumper length*.

01- 20 meters
01- 65 feet

“Maximum length is 20 m or 65 ft.

Select unit of measure.

F = Feet
M Meters
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